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Sl. Strongly ) Strongly
. Percentage Agree Agree | Neutral | Disagree Disagree
1| The curriculum enhances professional skills 90.03% 9.97% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2 | The curriculum enhances employability skills 83.85% 16.15% | 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
3 | The curriculum fulfills industry needs 77.66% 22.34% | 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
4 | The curriculum fulfills societal needs 86.25% 13.75% | 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
5 | Courses have adequate practical components such | 92.44% 7.56% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
as field work and skill development

6 | Curriculum fulfills local, regional, national and global 87.97% 12.03% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
needs

7 | Curriculum addresses issues relevant to values and |  86.25% 13.75% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
ethics

8 | Curriculum sensitizes on gender aspects 81.10% 18.90% | 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

9 | Curriculum sensitizes on environmental aspects 81.10% | 18.90% | 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

10 | Life skills education and value added courses are | 94.16% 5.84% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
offered to enrich the curriculum

11 | Periodical revision of curriculum is undertaken 92.44% 7.56% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

12 | Teachers are involved in the design and | 96.56% 3.44% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

development of curriculum

1 Collected and Analyzed by IQAC, Kristu Jayanti College, April 2022




Kristu Jayanti College

AUTONOMOUS Bengalurulli]

Reaccredited A++ Grade by NAAC | Affiliated to Bengaluru North University

TEACHER FEEDBACK FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 - 2022
ANALYSIS REPORT
Total no. of Respondents: 291

Teacher Feedback on Curriculum - Analysis
2021 - 2022
i Strongly Agree mAgree  @Neutral ®Disagree = Strongly Disagree
90.03%
83.85%
16.15%
9.97%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
1. The curriculum enhances professional skills 2. The curriculum enhances employability skills
Teacher Feedback on Curriculum - Analysis
2021 - 2022
W Strongly Agree mAgree  mNeutral ®Disagree = Strongly Disagree
86.25%
77.66%
22.34%
13.75%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
3. The curriculum fulfills industry needs 4. The curriculum fulfills societal needs

Collected and Analyzed by IQAC, Kristu Jayanti College, April 2022



Teacher Feedback on Curriculum - Analysis
2021 - 2022

u Strongly Agree  mAgree  mNeutral ®Disagree ® Strongly Disagree

92.44% 87.97%

12.03%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

7.56%

5. Courses have adequate practical components such as fieldwork 6. Curmriculum fulfills local, regional, national and global needs
and skill development

Teacher Feedback on Curriculum - Analysis
2021 - 2022

M Strongly Agree  EAgree  ENeutral ®Disagree  Strongly Disagree

86.25%
81.10%

18.90%
13.75%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

7. Curriculum addresses issues relevant to values and ethics 8. Curriculum sensitizes on gender aspects

Collected and Analyzed by IQAC, Kristu Jayanti College, April 2022




Teacher Feedback on Curriculum - Analysis

2021 - 2022
M Strongly Agree  mAgree wNeutral ®Disagree ® Strongly Disagree
94.16%
81.10%
18.90%
5.84%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
9. Curriculum sensitizes on environmental aspects 10. Life skills education and value added courses are offered
to enrich the curriculum
Teacher Feedback on Curriculum - Analysis
2021 - 2022
M Strongly Agree ®Agree  @Neutral ®Disagree @ Strongly Disagree
92-440/0 96.56«/0
7.56% 3.44%
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% A% 0.00%  0.00% 0.00%
11. Periodical revision of curriculum is undertaken 12. Teachers are involved in the design and development of

curriculum

Collected and Analyzed by IQAC, Kristu Jayanti College, April 2022




